
FEMALE RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                         IOWA Association of Track Coaches
                            Senior All-Star Meet - Girls
Team Score                      AMES, Iowa               NOVEMBER 08, 2008
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    29  4A(  21:22  1:46:47)
============
  1      1    321 Nicole Engelhardt     4A f Iowa City West                         
 20:22
  2      3    389 kelsey Reagan         4A f Davenport north                        
 21:04
  3      6    320 Alycia Thurston       4A f Davenport West                         
 21:36
  4      7    346 Molly Kipp            4A f Johnston                               
 21:43
  5     12    361 Amy Bowden            4A f Dubuque Hempstead                      
 22:02
  6   ( 14)   322 Jenna Broghamer       4A f Iowa City West                         
 22:19
  7   ( 15)   383 Sarah Pesch           4A f Ames                                   
 22:19

  2.    54  1A(  21:49  1:49:04)
============
  1      2    380 Sara Stoakes          1A f North Tama                             
 20:51
  2      5    357 Kalyn Kruckenberg     1A f Newman Catholic                        
 21:23
  3     11    377 Katie Flogel          1A f Bellevue Marquette                     
 21:56
  4     17    341 Brandi Freund         1A f Griswold                               
 22:23
  5     19    355 Jayde Boyle           1A f Galva-Holstein                         
 22:31
  6   ( 21)   354 Caitie Taylor         1A f Battle Creek - Ida Grove               
 22:38
  7   ( 22)   382 Alexis Spain          1A f Valley-Elgin                           
 22:42

  3.    72  3A(  22:11  1:50:53)
============
  1      8    350 Ashley Loerts         3A f Spencer                                
 21:45
  2     10    367 Cammy Dole            3A f Anamosa                                
 21:51
  3     13    349 Mel McDermott         3A f GH/WH                                  
 22:06
  4     16    370 Chelsey Kemp          3A f W. Dubuque                             
 22:20
  5     25    325 Amelia Conrad         3A f Mt Pleasant                            
 22:51
  6   ( 33)   369 Kimberly Kehoe        3A f Denver/Tripoli                         
 23:16
  7   ( 46)   324 Kirsten Ferch         3A f Grinnell                               
 24:56

  4.   102  2A(  22:26  1:52:09)
============
  1      4    335 London James          2A f Adair-Casey/CAM                        
 21:21
  2      9    337 Bethany Olson         2A f South Hamilton                         
 21:48
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  3     28    338 Sierra Weltha         2A f South Hamilton                         
 22:58
  4     30    329 Nicole Boesenberg     2A f North Cedar                            
 23:00
  5     31    336 Lauren Stokke         2A f Gilbert                                
 23:02
  6   ( 32)   372 Lauren Oltmann        2A f Hudson                                 
 23:06
  7   ( 34)   326 Ciara Allen           2A f New London                             
 23:18

B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                     ALL-STAR Country  
Team Score                      AMES, Iowa               NOVEMBER 08, 2008
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    47  SE(  21:37  1:48:05)
============
  1      1    321 Nicole Engelhardt     4A f Iowa City West                         
 20:22
  2      3    389 kelsey Reagan         4A f Davenport north                        
 21:04
  3      6    320 Alycia Thurston       4A f Davenport West                         
 21:36
  4     14    322 Jenna Broghamer       4A f Iowa City West                         
 22:19
  5     23    330 Monica Miller         1A f Montezuma                              
 22:44
  6   ( 25)   325 Amelia Conrad         3A f Mt Pleasant                            
 22:51
  7   ( 30)   329 Nicole Boesenberg     2A f North Cedar                            
 23:00

  2.    48  NW(  21:52  1:49:16)
============
  1      5    357 Kalyn Kruckenberg     1A f Newman Catholic                        
 21:23
  2      7    346 Molly Kipp            4A f Johnston                               
 21:43
  3      8    350 Ashley Loerts         3A f Spencer                                
 21:45
  4     13    349 Mel McDermott         3A f GH/WH                                  
 22:06
  5     15    383 Sarah Pesch           4A f Ames                                   
 22:19
  6   ( 19)   355 Jayde Boyle           1A f Galva-Holstein                         
 22:31
  7   ( 21)   354 Caitie Taylor         1A f Battle Creek - Ida Grove               
 22:38

  3.    51  NE(  21:48  1:49:00)
============
  1      2    380 Sara Stoakes          1A f North Tama                             
 20:51
  2     10    367 Cammy Dole            3A f Anamosa                                
 21:51
  3     11    377 Katie Flogel          1A f Bellevue Marquette                     
 21:56
  4     12    361 Amy Bowden            4A f Dubuque Hempstead                      
 22:02
  5     16    370 Chelsey Kemp          3A f W. Dubuque                             
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 22:20
  6   ( 18)   362 Erin Seymour          4A f Dubuque Hempstead                      
 22:26
  7   ( 20)   360 Hattie Buikema        4A f Clinton                                
 22:34

  4.    89  SW(  22:19  1:51:32)
============
  1      4    335 London James          2A f Adair-Casey/CAM                        
 21:21
  2      9    337 Bethany Olson         2A f South Hamilton                         
 21:48
  3     17    341 Brandi Freund         1A f Griswold                               
 22:23
  4     28    338 Sierra Weltha         2A f South Hamilton                         
 22:58
  5     31    336 Lauren Stokke         2A f Gilbert                                
 23:02
  6   ( 37)   339 Alyssa Henderson      2A f South Hamilton                         
 23:37
  7   ( 45)   342 Mandy Nicklaus        1A f Griswold                               
 24:35

B
                                                                                    
                Page 1
                                       
                         Allstar - Cross Country   NOVEMBER 08, 2008

Place No.   Name                  Cl S School                        Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == = ============================= ======= ===== 
    1   321 Nicole Engelhardt     4A f Iowa City West                  20:22  6:35 
    2   380 Sara Stoakes          1A f North Tama                      20:51  6:44 
    3   389 kelsey Reagan         4A f Davenport north                 21:04  6:48 
    4   335 London James          2A f Adair-Casey/CAM                 21:21  6:53 
    5   357 Kalyn Kruckenberg     1A f Newman Catholic                 21:23  6:54 
    6   320 Alycia Thurston       4A f Davenport West                  21:36  6:59 
    7   346 Molly Kipp            4A f Johnston                        21:43  7:01 
    8   350 Ashley Loerts         3A f Spencer                         21:45  7:01 
    9   337 Bethany Olson         2A f South Hamilton                  21:48  7:02 
   10   367 Cammy Dole            3A f Anamosa                         21:51  7:03 
   11   377 Katie Flogel          1A f Bellevue Marquette              21:56  7:05 
   12   361 Amy Bowden            4A f Dubuque Hempstead               22:02  7:07 
   13   349 Mel McDermott         3A f GH/WH                           22:06  7:08 
   14   322 Jenna Broghamer       4A f Iowa City West                  22:19  7:12 
   15   383 Sarah Pesch           4A f Ames                            22:19  7:12 
   16   370 Chelsey Kemp          3A f W. Dubuque                      22:20  7:12 
   17   341 Brandi Freund         1A f Griswold                        22:23  7:13 
   18   362 Erin Seymour          4A f Dubuque Hempstead               22:26  7:14 
   19   355 Jayde Boyle           1A f Galva-Holstein                  22:31  7:16 
   20   360 Hattie Buikema        4A f Clinton                         22:34  7:17 
   21   354 Caitie Taylor         1A f Battle Creek - Ida Grove        22:38  7:18 
   22   382 Alexis Spain          1A f Valley-Elgin                    22:42  7:20 
   23   330 Monica Miller         1A f Montezuma                       22:44  7:20 
   24   358 Kaysi Byers           1A f River Valley                    22:50  7:22 
   25   325 Amelia Conrad         3A f Mt Pleasant                     22:51  7:22 
   26   347 Amy Kruger            4A f Johnston                        22:55  7:24 
   27   348 Corrine Muyskens      4A f Mason City                      22:57  7:25 
   28   338 Sierra Weltha         2A f South Hamilton                  22:58  7:25 
   29   381 Taylor Helms          1A f North-Linn                      22:58  7:25 
   30   329 Nicole Boesenberg     2A f North Cedar                     23:00  7:25 
   31   336 Lauren Stokke         2A f Gilbert                         23:02  7:26 
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   32   372 Lauren Oltmann        2A f Hudson                          23:06  7:27 
   33   369 Kimberly Kehoe        3A f Denver/Tripoli                  23:16  7:31 
   34   326 Ciara Allen           2A f New London                      23:18  7:31 
   35   353 Erin Lynn             2A f Spirit Lake                     23:31  7:35 
   36   373 Sami Henke            2A f Hudson                          23:36  7:37 
   37   339 Alyssa Henderson      2A f South Hamilton                  23:37  7:37 
   38   376 Morgan Haaland        2A f Osage                           23:48  7:41 
   39   327 Kristen McPheron      2A f New London                      23:56  7:44 
   40   323 Bailee Goodfellow     4A f Iowa City West                  23:58  7:44 
   41   352 Michelle Hubbell      2A f Pocahontas Area                 24:01  7:45 
   42   351 Kirsten Youngberg     2A f Pocahontas Area                 24:01  7:45 
   43   378 Taylor Petersen       1A f Gladbrook-Reinbeck              24:10  7:48 
   44   356 Breanna Mathes        1A f Galva-Holstein                  24:19  7:51 
   45   342 Mandy Nicklaus        1A f Griswold                        24:35  7:56 
   46   324 Kirsten Ferch         3A f Grinnell                        24:56  8:03 
   47   340 Chelsey Klismith      1A f Earlham                         25:12  8:08 
   48   359 Anna Schroeder        1A f Spalding Catholic               25:14  8:09 
   49   368 Emma Baker            3A f Crestwood                       25:23  8:12 
   50   328 Clarissa McPheron     2A f New London                      25:41  8:17 
   51   343 Heather Walk          1A f Nodaway Valley                  26:36  8:35 
   52   345 Stephanie Haase       1A f Nodaway Valley                  27:26  8:51 
B

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      IOWA Association of Track Coaches
                          Senior All-Star Meet - Boys
Team Score                      AMES, Iowa               NOVEMBER 08, 2008
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    33  4A(  17:32  1:27:39)
============
  1      3    310 Lewi Manirumva        4A m CR Washington                          
 17:09
  2      4    190 Nick Young            4A m Bettendorf                             
 17:19
  3      7    229 Cory Johnson          4A m Indianola                              
 17:38
  4      9    196 Matt Rubins           4A m Pleasant Valley                        
 17:45
  5     10    231 Jacob Sutton          4A m WDM Valley                             
 17:48
  6   ( 13)   277 John Warnke           4A m Dubuque Senior                         
 17:56
  7   ( 18)   312 Zach Bozman           4A m Pleasant Valley                        
 18:08

  2.    52  3A(  17:50  1:29:07)
============
  1      6    238 Matt Cahalan          3A m Winterset                              
 17:36
  2      8    197 Tommy Harris          3A m Dav. Assumption                        
 17:44
  3     11    265 Taylor Chapman        3A m Spencer                                
 17:53
  4     12    266 Ben Lambert           3A m Webster City                           
 17:55
  5     15    287 Patrick Horst         3A m Vinton-Shellsburg                      
 17:59
  6   ( 23)   282 Evan Schares          3A m Columbus Catholic                      
 18:15
  7   ( 29)   262 Jake Venner           3A m Boone                                  
 18:24
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  3.    77  1A(  17:53  1:29:22)
============
  1      1    304 Drew Sikkema          1A m Prince of Peace                        
 17:03
  2      5    275 Shane Warehime        1A m Prarie Valley                          
 17:32
  3     16    221 John Gerling          1A m Winnfield-Mt. Union                    
 18:01
  4     22    301 Brandt Moore          1A m Bellevue Marquette                     
 18:14
  5     33    220 Joel Lincoln          1A m Durant                                 
 18:32
  6   ( 43)   250 Jared Hoffman         1A m Griswold                               
 18:51
  7   ( 49)   251 Sam McKinney          1A m I-35                                   
 19:02

  4.    89  2A(  18:00  1:29:57)
============
  1      2    217 Eric Thien            2A m Tipton                                 
 17:05
  2     14    270 Justin Hazard         2A m Maple Valley-Anthon Oto                
 17:59
  3     17    244 Steve Bruxvoort       2A m PCM                                    
 18:04
  4     25    299 Josh Frush            2A m Union                                  
 18:18
  5     31    293 Wes Ohrt              2A m East Marshall                          
 18:31
  6   ( 44)   273 Tyler Drenkow         2A m Sheldon                                
 18:54
  7   ( 45)   272 Tyler Peterson        2A m Okoboji                                
 18:54

B
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

                     ALL-STAR Country
Team Score                      AMES, Iowa               NOVEMBER 08, 2008
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    39  SE(  17:35  1:27:54)
============
  1      2    217 Eric Thien            2A m Tipton                                 
 17:05
  2      4    190 Nick Young            4A m Bettendorf                             
 17:19
  3      8    197 Tommy Harris          3A m Dav. Assumption                        
 17:44
  4      9    196 Matt Rubins           4A m Pleasant Valley                        
 17:45
  5     16    221 John Gerling          1A m Winnfield-Mt. Union                    
 18:01
  6   ( 18)   312 Zach Bozman           4A m Pleasant Valley                        
 18:08
  7   ( 33)   220 Joel Lincoln          1A m Durant                                 
 18:32

  2.    54  NE(  17:41  1:28:21)
============
  1      1    304 Drew Sikkema          1A m Prince of Peace                        
 17:03
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  2      3    310 Lewi Manirumva        4A m CR Washington                          
 17:09
  3     13    277 John Warnke           4A m Dubuque Senior                         
 17:56
  4     15    287 Patrick Horst         3A m Vinton-Shellsburg                      
 17:59
  5     22    301 Brandt Moore          1A m Bellevue Marquette                     
 18:14
  6   ( 23)   282 Evan Schares          3A m Columbus Catholic                      
 18:15
  7   ( 25)   299 Josh Frush            2A m Union                                  
 18:18

  3.    60  SW(  17:52  1:29:17)
============
  1      6    238 Matt Cahalan          3A m Winterset                              
 17:36
  2      7    229 Cory Johnson          4A m Indianola                              
 17:38
  3     10    231 Jacob Sutton          4A m WDM Valley                             
 17:48
  4     17    244 Steve Bruxvoort       2A m PCM                                    
 18:04
  5     20    230 Bennett Coffman       4A m WDM Valley                             
 18:11
  6   ( 24)   227 Nick Schulze          4A m Indianola                              
 18:16
  7   ( 26)   226 RJ Harris             4A m Des Moines East                        
 18:19

  4.    61  NW(  17:54  1:29:28)
============
  1      5    275 Shane Warehime        1A m Prarie Valley                          
 17:32
  2     11    265 Taylor Chapman        3A m Spencer                                
 17:53
  3     12    266 Ben Lambert           3A m Webster City                           
 17:55
  4     14    270 Justin Hazard         2A m Maple Valley-Anthon Oto                
 17:59
  5     19    313 Nick Lacina           4A m Marshalltown                           
 18:09
  6   ( 21)   258 Kaleb Seaton          4A m Waukee                                 
 18:13
  7   ( 27)   259 Rob Allen             4A m Waukee                                 
 18:20

B
                                     
                         Allstar - Cross Country  NOVEMBER 08, 2008

Place No.   Name                  Cl S School                        Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == = ============================= ======= ===== 
    1   304 Drew Sikkema          1A m Prince of Peace                 17:03  5:30 
    2   217 Eric Thien            2A m Tipton                          17:05  5:31 
    3   310 Lewi Manirumva        4A m CR Washington                   17:09  5:32 
    4   190 Nick Young            4A m Bettendorf                      17:19  5:35 
    5   275 Shane Warehime        1A m Prarie Valley                   17:32  5:40 
    6   238 Matt Cahalan          3A m Winterset                       17:36  5:41 
    7   229 Cory Johnson          4A m Indianola                       17:38  5:42 
    8   197 Tommy Harris          3A m Dav. Assumption                 17:44  5:43 
    9   196 Matt Rubins           4A m Pleasant Valley                 17:45  5:44 
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   10   231 Jacob Sutton          4A m WDM Valley                      17:48  5:45 
   11   265 Taylor Chapman        3A m Spencer                         17:53  5:46 
   12   266 Ben Lambert           3A m Webster City                    17:55  5:47 
   13   277 John Warnke           4A m Dubuque Senior                  17:56  5:47 
   14   270 Justin Hazard         2A m Maple Valley-Anthon Oto         17:59  5:48 
   15   287 Patrick Horst         3A m Vinton-Shellsburg               17:59  5:48 
   16   221 John Gerling          1A m Winnfield-Mt. Union             18:01  5:49 
   17   244 Steve Bruxvoort       2A m PCM                             18:04  5:50 
   18   312 Zach Bozman           4A m Pleasant Valley                 18:08  5:51 
   19   313 Nick Lacina           4A m Marshalltown                    18:09  5:52 
   20   230 Bennett Coffman       4A m WDM Valley                      18:11  5:52 
   21   258 Kaleb Seaton          4A m Waukee                          18:13  5:53 
   22   301 Brandt Moore          1A m Bellevue Marquette              18:14  5:53 
   23   282 Evan Schares          3A m Columbus Catholic               18:15  5:54 
   24   227 Nick Schulze          4A m Indianola                       18:16  5:54 
   25   299 Josh Frush            2A m Union                           18:18  5:54 
   26   226 RJ Harris             4A m Des Moines East                 18:19  5:55 
   27   259 Rob Allen             4A m Waukee                          18:20  5:55 
   28   308 Kit Coppess           4A m WDM Valley                      18:22  5:56 
   29   262 Jake Venner           3A m Boone                           18:24  5:57 
   30   314 David Carbajal        4A m Marshalltown                    18:25  5:57 
   31   293 Wes Ohrt              2A m East Marshall                   18:31  5:59 
   32   285 Tony Callahan         3A m Dubuque Wahlert                 18:31  5:59 
   33   220 Joel Lincoln          1A m Durant                          18:32  5:59 
   34   191 Robert Pogue          4A m Davenport Central               18:35  6:00 
   35   205 Cody Beemer           3A m Mount Vernon                    18:36  6:00 
   36   228 Cody Hoover           4A m Indianola                       18:37  6:01 
   37   204 Derek Stewart         3A m Grinnell                        18:38  6:01 
   38   260 Mitchell Davis        3A m Algona                          18:40  6:02 
   39   318                          m                                 18:42  6:02 
   40   284 Tory Johansen         3A m Denver/Tripoli                  18:42  6:02 
   41   203 Ryan Moorehead        3A m Grinnell                        18:49  6:04 
   42   198 Keegan Richmond       3A m Fairfield                       18:50  6:05 
   43   250 Jared Hoffman         1A m Griswold                        18:51  6:05 
   44   273 Tyler Drenkow         2A m Sheldon                         18:54  6:06 
   45   272 Tyler Peterson        2A m Okoboji                         18:54  6:06 
   46   269 Ethan Mulford         2A m Hampton-Dumont                  19:00  6:08 
   47   218 Paul Hurd             2A m Wilton                          19:01  6:08 
   48   254 Cale Brakke           4A m Ames                            19:01  6:08 
   49   251 Sam McKinney          1A m I-35                            19:02  6:09 
   50   237 Damian Brand          3A m Sergeant Bluff-Luton            19:03  6:09 
   51   236 Zach Zenor            3A m Glenwood                        19:05  6:10 
   52   291 Jake Heim             2A m Cascade                         19:06  6:10 
   53   256 Mykl Boyd             4A m Mason City                      19:06  6:10 
   54   249 Austan Haynes         1A m Griswold                        19:08  6:11 
   55   302 Adam Herrig           1A m Bellevue Marquette              19:08  6:11 
   56   274 John Harris           1A m Galva-Holstein                  19:09  6:11 
   57   316 Aaron Siegrist        3A m GH/WH                           19:09  6:11 
   58   239 Jon Findlay           2A m CMB                             19:11  6:12 
   59   257 Jordan Cruse          4A m Mason City                      19:13  6:12 
   60   253 Alex Powers           1A m Woodbine                        19:14  6:13 
   61   215 Kyle Neff             2A m New London                      19:15  6:13 
   62   263 Alex Rasmussen        3A m LeMars                          19:16  6:13 
   63   297 Brett Castek          2A m Osage                           19:18  6:14 
   64   240 Dominick Reinhold     2A m CMB                             19:19  6:14 
   65   192 Jake Kersten          4A m Davenport Central               19:20  6:15 
   66   252 Lucas McDowell        1A m Woodbine                        19:21  6:15 
   67   309 Andrew Sorge          4A m WDM Valley                      19:24  6:16 
   68   214 Chris Oliver          2A m New London                      19:25  6:16 
   69   235 Jonnie Schoening      3A m Glenwood                        19:26  6:17 
   70   294 Brennen Wears         2A m East Marshall                   19:27  6:17 
   71   225 Kyle Blue             4A m CB Thomas Jefferson             19:28  6:17 
   72   317 Erik Jolivette        3A m GH/WH                           19:34  6:19 
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   73   303 Brandon Clough        1A m GMG                             19:35  6:19 
   74   209 Devon Gottschalk      2A m Albia                           19:35  6:19 
   75   296 David Wherry          2A m Osage                           19:41  6:21 
   76   281 Jacob Buss            3A m Charles City                    19:44  6:22 
   77   206 Daniel Calhoun        3A m Mt Pleasant                     19:48  6:24 
   78   208 John Anderson         3A m Oskaloosa                       19:48  6:24 
   79   315 Patrick Huff          3A m Waverly-Shell Rock              19:49  6:24 
   80   199 Austen Ward           3A m Ft Madison                      19:52  6:25 
   81   248 Anthony Drogo         1A m Griswold                        19:53  6:25 
   82   283 Nick Hagen            3A m Crestwood                       19:54  6:26 
   83   219 Dan Cunningham        1A m Durant                          19:55  6:26 
   84   332 Kyrie Smith           3A m Creston                         19:57  6:27 
   85   222 Tyson Squiers         1A m Belle Plaine                    20:04  6:29 
   86   279 Ryan Buchanan         3A m Charles City                    20:05  6:29 
   87   267 Nate O'Bryan          2A m Cherokee                        20:07  6:30 
   88   276 Logan Pals            1A m Westfork                        20:11  6:31 
   89   271 Madison Delaney       2A m Okoboji                         20:13  6:32 
   90   201 Ben Burt              3A m Grinnell                        20:14  6:32 
   91   264 Taylor Dakin          3A m Perry                           20:18  6:33 
   92   213 Jordan Mohr           2A m Mediapolis                      20:29  6:37 
   93   200 Ben Wellman           3A m Ft Madison                      20:30  6:37 
   94   207 Erik Movall           3A m Mt Pleasant                     20:32  6:38 
   95   261 Ian Rewoldt           3A m Ballard                         20:33  6:38 
   96   195 Brandon Williams      4A m Muscatine                       20:35  6:39 
   97   268 Nick O'Bryan          2A m Cherokee                        20:38  6:40 
   98   306 Chris Duryee          1A m Rockford                        20:44  6:42 
   99   305 Jarred Schubert       1A m Rockford                        20:44  6:42 
  100   224 Sam Heithoff          4A m CB Abraham Lincoln              20:51  6:44 
  101   290 Roger Hoeper          3A m Waverly-Shell Rock              21:23  6:54 
  102   242 Chris Landwehr        2A m North Polk                      21:41  7:00 
  103   246 Zach Rueger           2A m South Hamilton                  22:54  7:23 
  104   243 Dan Barksdale         2A m North Polk                      22:54  7:23 
  105   234 Brent Ewing           3A m Centerville                     22:54  7:24 
  106   245 Nathan Johnston       2A m South Hamilton                  22:54  7:24 
  107   202 Jackson Menner        3A m Grinnell                        22:59  7:25 
B
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